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
& fairway views, wood floors, built-ins. $450,000

#725 :

Updated & furnished, meticulously main-
tained 3BR/3BA, 1900+ SF, pool & tennis views,
custom built-in bar & more! $595,000
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4 : South Village : South Village apartments and townhouses overlook
scenic views of the bth and 6th fairways of the South Course. Each
offers a single-car garage and private access to tennis courts and a
heated pool. Conveniently located near the south gate.

- -
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#205 Updated two-story 2BR/2.5BA,
expansive picturesque golf views, 1300+ SH
open and spacious living room with large
windows, sunlit dining room opens onto a
private terrace, modern kitchen, generous
master suite with custom built-ins, ample

natural light. $225,000

#121 Beautifully renovated 2BR/2BA,
ground level only, 1200+ SF large private ter-
race overlooking gorgeous golf views, new
plumbing & electrical, gourmet kitchen with
terrace, custom cabinetry, walk-in California
closet, hurricane-rated doors and windows,
spacious living spaces. $395,000

Exclusively John'’s Island

#131 : Upper level, two-story 3BR/3BA
overlooking golf and water views, 1600+ SF,
unique layout, only one of four built, volumi-
nous living areas opening onto private balcony,
master suite spans the entire upper level

with tree-top views and expansive balconies.
$450,000

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

5:Tennis Townhouses : Providing an exceptional lifestyle for the
active family, these townhouses are ideally located in the heart of
John's Island, within steps to the Tennis Club, Courtside Café, prac-
tice range and all Club amenities. Each has a single-car garage.

#14 : Furnished 2BR/2BA, beautiful golf
course views, 1500+ SF, bright kitchen,
spacious living room opening onto terrace,
western exposure, upper level master suite

with private balcony showcasing golf views.
$475,000

#9 : Gorgeous 3BR/3BA, 1900+ SF, lush
golf views, private entrance and terrace,
western exposure, custom built-ins, gourmet
kitchen, bright interiors, upper level master
suite with balcony overlooking fairway views.
$695,000

772.231.0900

#18 : Exquisitely renovated 3BR/2.5BA with
private entrance, 2100+ SF, lush golf views,
expanded living room, custom built-ins and
bar, gourmet kitchen, private patios, custom
millwork, hurricane-rated doors & windows,
two single-car garages, upper level expanded
master suite. G $775,000

www.JohnslslandRealEstate.com : 7
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PRICE CHANGE

6 : 500 Beach Road : Set back from the ocean overlooking the tropically landscaped pool and ocean
#106 (NEW) — Charming 2BR/2BA, 1520+ SF, ocean views, enlcosed lanai with built-ins. $495,000
#115 — Side building, updated 3BR/2BA end unit, 1825+ SF, southern exposure. G $625,000

#307 — Updated 2BR/2BA, 1590+ SF, ocean views, marble floors, enclosed lanai. $625,000

#203 (PRICE CHANGE) - Side building, 3BR/2BA end unit, 1825% SF, updated kitchen. G $749,000

[,

10 : 441 Silver Moss Drive : |deally located in the quaint setting of South Village is this furnished
3BR/2BA South Village Cottage. Overlooking picturesque lake views, this 2000+ square foot home
features updated kitchen and baths, generous rooms, expansive terrace, attached 1-car garage and
unique southern exposure. Enjoy private access to South Village pool and tennis courts. Great rental
potentiall $790,000

8 : www.JohnslslandRealEstate.com 772.231.0900

Additional featured properties
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7 : 700 Beach Road #255 : Enjoy stunning ocean views from this charming 2BR/2BA condominium
sited beautifully along the Atlantic Ocean. Features include 1520+ square feet with an expansive living room
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